PRODUCT DATASHEET
MOBILITY 42G
PO Box 4107 Carlton NSW 2218               E-mail: info@risingconnection.com.au               www.risingconnection.com.au               ABN 50 161 068 042
7-in-1 Cellular & Wi-Fi Antenna
System with GPS Receiver
MOBILITY 42G
OVERVIEW
•	 Built for 5G: Omni-directional 4x4 MIMO mobile antenna for the best

MOBILITY 42G
PO Box 4107 Carlton NSW 2218               E-mail: info@risingconnection.com.au               www.risingconnection.com.au               ABN 50 161 068 042
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Description
ANT-MB-42G-S-W-6 4xLTE/5G, 2x Wi-Fi, 1xGPS 600-6000MHz, IP68, SMA, White, 6.5 ft / 2m
ANT-MB-42G-S-B-6 4xLTE/5G, 2x Wi-Fi, 1xGPS 600-6000MHz, IP68, SMA, Black, 6.5 ft / 2m
ANT-MB-42G-Q-W-1 4xLTE/5G, 2x Wi-Fi, 1xGPS 600-6000MHz, IP68, QMA, White, 1 ft / 0.3m
ANT-MB-42G-Q-W-6 4xLTE/5G, 2x Wi-Fi, 1xGPS 600-6000MHz, IP68, QMA, White, 6.5 ft / 2m
ANT-MB-42G-Q-B-1 4xLTE/5G, 2x Wi-Fi, 1xGPS 600-6000MHz, IP68, QMA, Black, 1 ft / 0.3m
ANT-MB-42G-Q-B-6 4xLTE/5G, 2x Wi-Fi, 1xGPS 600-6000MHz, IP68, QMA, Black, 6.5 ft / 2m
Product Code Element type Description
EXC-SQ-15 LTE/GPS elements Extension coax cable, SMA male to QMA female connector, 15ft / 4.5m
EXC-QQ-15 LTE/GPS elements Extension coax cable, QMA male to QMA female connector, 15ft / 4.5m
EXC-NQ-15 LTE/GPS elements Extension coax cable, N-type male to QMA female connector, 15ft / 4.5m